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PUBLIC QUESTION, Vote For 1

 2,022  6,659 4,63776.53% 72.60% 73.75%YES

 620  2,370 1,75023.47% 27.40% 26.25%NO

 2,642Cast Votes: 71.97%  6,387  9,02971.29% 71.49%

STRAIGHT PARTY, Vote For 1

 907  3,002 2,09563.21% 72.84% 69.64%Republican Party

 509  1,234 72535.47% 25.21% 28.62%Democratic Party

 19  75 561.32% 1.95% 1.74%Libertarian Party

 1,435Cast Votes: 39.09%  2,876  4,31132.10% 34.13%

UNITED STATES SENATOR, Vote For 1

 2,147  8,040 5,89359.26% 66.29% 64.25%REP MIKE BRAUN

 1,370  4,001 2,63137.81% 29.60% 31.97%DEM JOE DONNELLY

 106  471 3652.93% 4.11% 3.76%LIB LUCY M. BRENTON

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%Nathan Altman (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Christopher Fischer (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%James L. Johnson Jr. (W)

 3,623Cast Votes: 98.69%  8,890  12,51399.23% 99.07%

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 2,208  8,252 6,04461.90% 69.22% 67.09%REP CONNIE LAWSON

 1,270  3,680 2,41035.60% 27.60% 29.92%DEM JIM HARPER

 88  364 2762.47% 3.16% 2.96%LIB MARK W. RUTHERFORD

 1  2 10.03% 0.01% 0.02%George William Wolfe (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%Jeremy Heath (W)

 3,567Cast Votes: 97.17%  8,732  12,29997.47% 97.38%

AUDITOR of STATE, Vote For 1

 2,168  8,009 5,84161.14% 67.72% 65.80%REP TERA KLUTZ

 1,293  3,749 2,45636.46% 28.48% 30.80%DEM JOSELYN WHITTICKER

 85  413 3282.40% 3.80% 3.39%LIB JOHN SCHICK

 3,546Cast Votes: 96.59%  8,625  12,17196.27% 96.37%

TREASURER of STATE, Vote For 1

 2,270  8,547 6,27764.49% 73.20% 70.67%REP KELLY MITCHELL

 1,250  3,548 2,29835.51% 26.80% 29.33%DEM JOHN C. AGUILERA

 3,520Cast Votes: 95.89%  8,575  12,09595.71% 95.76%
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE District 8, Vote For 1

 2,361  8,889 6,52865.97% 74.17% 71.80%REP LARRY D. BUCSHON

 1,218  3,491 2,27334.03% 25.83% 28.20%DEM WILLIAM TANOOS

 3,579Cast Votes: 97.49%  8,801  12,38098.24% 98.02%

STATE SENATOR District 48, Vote For 1

 1,685  5,130 3,445100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP MARK MESSMER

 1,685Cast Votes: 71.46%  3,445  5,13078.46% 76.01%

STATE SENATOR District 49, Vote For 1

 847  4,263 3,41665.81% 76.13% 73.83%REP JIM TOMES

 440  1,511 1,07134.19% 23.87% 26.17%DEM EDIE HARDCASTLE

 1,287Cast Votes: 98.02%  4,487  5,77498.23% 98.18%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE District 64, Vote For 1

 2,675  9,964 7,289100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP MATT HOSTETTLER

 2,675Cast Votes: 72.87%  7,289  9,96481.36% 78.89%

JUDGE of the CIRCUIT COURT 66th Judicial Circuit, Vote For 1

 2,731  10,018 7,287100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JEFFREY F. MEADE

 2,731Cast Votes: 74.39%  7,287  10,01881.34% 79.32%

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY 66th Circuit, Vote For 1

 2,656  9,797 7,141100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP MICHAEL R. COCHREN

 2,656Cast Votes: 72.35%  7,141  9,79779.71% 77.57%

CLERK of the CIRCUIT COURT, Vote For 1

 1,921  7,162 5,24153.38% 60.01% 58.08%REP JIM MORROW

 1,678  5,170 3,49246.62% 39.99% 41.92%DEM DEBBIE S. WETHINGTON

 3,599Cast Votes: 98.04%  8,733  12,33297.48% 97.64%

COUNTY RECORDER, Vote For 1

 1,560  5,945 4,38543.64% 50.86% 48.74%REP ERNEST R. DILLARD

 2,015  6,252 4,23756.36% 49.14% 51.26%DEM TONYA THOMPSON

 3,575Cast Votes: 97.38%  8,622  12,19796.24% 96.57%
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COUNTY TREASURER, Vote For 1

 1,925  7,202 5,27753.71% 60.76% 58.70%REP MARY ANN O'NEAL

 1,659  5,067 3,40846.29% 39.24% 41.30%DEM JIM KOLB

 3,584Cast Votes: 97.63%  8,685  12,26996.94% 97.14%

COUNTY SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 2,129  7,623 5,49459.02% 61.97% 61.12%REP TIM BOTTOMS

 1,379  4,414 3,03538.23% 34.24% 35.39%DEM JEFFREY A. HILL

 99  435 3362.74% 3.79% 3.49%IND VANCE LLOYD SR.

 3,607Cast Votes: 98.26%  8,865  12,47298.95% 98.75%

COUNTY ASSESSOR, Vote For 1

 2,291  7,715 5,424100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM KIM MINKLER

 2,291Cast Votes: 62.41%  5,424  7,71560.54% 61.08%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1, Vote For 1

 2,113  7,798 5,68558.86% 64.99% 63.21%REP MARY B. KEY

 1,477  4,539 3,06241.14% 35.01% 36.79%DEM CECIL R. (BOB) ALLEN

 3,590Cast Votes: 97.79%  8,747  12,33797.63% 97.68%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

 847  2,525 1,678100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JAY RILEY

 847Cast Votes: 76.17%  1,678  2,52579.26% 78.20%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

 687  1,721 1,034100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM DAN L. BEARD

 687Cast Votes: 65.24%  1,034  1,72163.99% 64.48%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 546  2,515 1,969100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP D. CRAIG PFLUG

 546Cast Votes: 73.78%  1,969  2,51579.98% 78.54%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER District 4, Vote For 1

 580  2,897 2,317100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JEREMY OVERTON

 580Cast Votes: 75.72%  2,317  2,89783.83% 82.07%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Barton Township, Vote For 1

 78  522 444100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP WILMA MILEY

 78Cast Votes: 76.47%  444  52282.22% 81.31%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Barton Township, Vote For 2

 59  394 33557.28% 59.71% 59.34%REP PRESTON B. RICHARDT

 44  270 22642.72% 40.29% 40.66%DEM ERIC W. WALKER

 103Cast Votes: 50.49%  561  66451.94% 51.71%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Center Township, Vote For 1

 97  406 309100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM RUTH ANN HURT

 97Cast Votes: 64.24%  309  40669.44% 68.12%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Center Township, Vote For 3

 97  349 25235.27% 35.05% 35.11%REP DAVID W. ROBB

 92  317 22533.45% 31.29% 31.89%REP GILBERT ROBB

 86  328 24231.27% 33.66% 33.00%DEM DAVID POND

 275Cast Votes: 60.71%  719  99453.86% 55.59%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Columbia Township, Vote For 1

 204  935 731100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP SHANNON GREEN

 204Cast Votes: 73.12%  731  93578.86% 77.53%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Columbia Township, Vote For 3

 159  686 52735.81% 37.22% 36.88%REP JAMES DEFFENDALL

 165  670 50537.16% 35.66% 36.02%REP TIMOTHY J. POWERS

 120  504 38427.03% 27.12% 27.10%DEM TIFFANY RILEY PERKINS

 444Cast Votes: 53.05%  1,416  1,86050.92% 51.41%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Johnson Township, Vote For 1

 247  1,237 990100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM PATRICK BENGERT

 247Cast Votes: 62.85%  990  1,23761.26% 61.57%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Johnson Township, Vote For 3

 249  1,412 1,16343.15% 51.19% 49.56%REP ANDREW A. GOEDDE

 170  731 56129.46% 24.69% 25.66%DEM MICHAEL PRIAR

 158  706 54827.38% 24.12% 24.78%DEM SHAWN SPEAR

 577Cast Votes: 48.94%  2,272  2,84946.86% 47.27%
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TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Montgomery Township, Vote For 1

 242  994 752100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM DEWAYNE E. WADE

 242Cast Votes: 65.05%  752  99466.14% 65.87%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Montgomery Township, Vote For 3

 232  999 76731.39% 35.15% 34.20%REP CARL T. MONTGOMERY

 171  650 47923.14% 21.95% 22.25%DEM KEITH ARMSTRONG

 148  555 40720.03% 18.65% 19.00%DEM KAY CONKLIN

 188  717 52925.44% 24.24% 24.55%DEM DONALD HALE

 739Cast Votes: 66.22%  2,182  2,92163.97% 64.52%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Patoka Township, Vote For 1

 1,038  2,577 1,53963.06% 68.98% 66.47%REP PHYLLIS ERNST

 608  1,300 69236.94% 31.02% 33.53%DEM SUE SHAWHAN

 1,646Cast Votes: 97.45%  2,231  3,87797.77% 97.63%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Patoka Township, Vote For 3

 987  2,408 1,42127.65% 29.14% 28.51%REP LARRY A. MATTHEWS

 895  2,181 1,28625.08% 26.37% 25.82%REP BRUCE MCINTOSH

 899  2,136 1,23725.19% 25.36% 25.29%REP ED PRIOR

 788  1,721 93322.08% 19.13% 20.38%DEM JOHN E. READY

 3,569Cast Votes: 70.44%  4,877  8,44671.24% 70.90%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Union Township, Vote For 1

 228  1,013 78553.15% 64.24% 61.36%REP STACEY DEHART

 201  638 43746.85% 35.76% 38.64%DEM HOLLY BRITTINGHAM

 429Cast Votes: 96.40%  1,222  1,65196.68% 96.61%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Union Township, Vote For 3

 229  815 58631.94% 32.57% 32.39%DEM WARREN E. FLEETWOOD

 238  816 57833.19% 32.13% 32.43%DEM ROGER J. HOLZMEYER

 250  885 63534.87% 35.30% 35.17%DEM CRAIG A. KUESTER

 717Cast Votes: 53.71%  1,799  2,51647.44% 49.07%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Wabash Township, Vote For 1

 1  12 11100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM DOROTHY JAQUEMAI

 1Cast Votes: 100.00%  11  12100.00% 100.00%
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TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Wabash Township, Vote For 3

 1  10 933.33% 37.50% 37.04%REP JERRY JAQUEMAI

 1  8 733.33% 29.17% 29.63%REP RYAN WINTERNHEIMER

 1  9 833.33% 33.33% 33.33%DEM JACK L. PENNER

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  24  2772.73% 75.00%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE Washington Township, Vote For 1

 68  230 162100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM TONY SCHROEDER

 68Cast Votes: 68.00%  162  23062.07% 63.71%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD Washington Township, Vote For 3

 71  280 20945.51% 46.14% 45.98%REP RUSTY HILL

 49  190 14131.41% 31.13% 31.20%REP MATT MULLEN

 36  139 10323.08% 22.74% 22.82%DEM DAVID (MIKE) HILL

 156Cast Votes: 52.00%  453  60957.85% 56.23%

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE White River Township, Vote For 1

 113  498 385100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP CHAD ELLIS

 113Cast Votes: 81.29%  385  49880.88% 80.98%

TOWNSHIP ADVISORY BOARD White River Township, Vote For 3

 84  334 25037.84% 37.76% 37.78%DEM TRICIA ANTHIS KOLB

 60  253 19327.03% 29.15% 28.62%DEM JIMMY MILLER

 78  297 21935.14% 33.08% 33.60%DEM SUE STUCKEY

 222Cast Votes: 53.24%  662  88446.36% 47.91%

EAST GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

 61  426 365100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON STEPHEN JOSEPH SEVIER

 61Cast Votes: 59.80%  365  42667.59% 66.36%

EAST GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 69  417 348100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON KEN DUPPS

 69Cast Votes: 54.76%  348  41768.64% 65.88%

EAST GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 5, Vote For 1

 286  1,529 1,243100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON STEVEN SCHENKS

 286Cast Votes: 53.76%  1,243  1,52965.01% 62.56%
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NORTH GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

 65  243 178100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON MICHAEL J. ICE

 65Cast Votes: 65.00%  178  24368.20% 67.31%

NORTH GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

 86  393 30772.88% 75.43% 74.86%NON AMY MICHELLE BINGHAM

 32  132 10027.12% 24.57% 25.14%NON BRADLEY WEST

 118Cast Votes: 84.89%  407  52585.50% 85.37%

SOUTH GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 1, Vote For 1

 770  3,423 2,653100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON MIKE BENGERT

 770Cast Votes: 63.58%  2,653  3,42365.86% 65.34%

SOUTH GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 2, Vote For 1

 758  3,340 2,582100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON DONALD J. STEINMETZ

 758Cast Votes: 62.59%  2,582  3,34064.10% 63.75%

SOUTH GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 3, Vote For 1

 766  3,393 2,627100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON CONWAY S. COX

 766Cast Votes: 63.25%  2,627  3,39365.22% 64.76%

SOUTH GIBSON SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER District 4, Vote For 1

 739  3,266 2,527100.00% 100.00% 100.00%NON STEVEN J. GRUSZEWSKI

 739Cast Votes: 61.02%  2,527  3,26662.74% 62.34%

INDIANA SUPREME COURT JUSTICE GEOFFREY G. SLAUGHTER, Vote For 1

 1,839  6,520 4,68166.34% 70.32% 69.15%YES

 933  2,909 1,97633.66% 29.68% 30.85%NO

 2,772Cast Votes: 75.51%  6,657  9,42974.31% 74.66%

INDIANA COURT of APPEALS SECOND DISTRICT JUDGE ROBERT R. (BOB) ALTICE, JR., Vote For 1

 1,871  6,617 4,74667.28% 71.21% 70.05%YES

 910  2,829 1,91932.72% 28.79% 29.95%NO

 2,781Cast Votes: 75.76%  6,665  9,44674.39% 74.79%


